Event Name: Midland - Run Michigan Cheap 7/18/20

Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
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Frank Race

Bib

208
221
206
990
190
215
226
223
219

Name

LANDON MARS
MEGAN RABBERS
CHRISTEL MARS
Shawn Rowley
RICHARD CANALES
ERIC OLMSTEAD
COLTON STUDEBAKER
KELLY REYES

JIM RABBERS

Chip
Elapsed
00:18:34

00:27:58
00:28:09
00:30:57
00:32:46
00:34:39
00:40:31
00:46:34
01:06:09

Pace

Gen
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10of1

Age

16
27
49
59
60
35

47
63

Division

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K WALK

Finishers 45 of 51
Age Group Age Place Gen
Place
M15-19 1 1
F20-29 1 1
F40 - 49 1 2
M50 - 59 1 2
M60 - 69 1 3
M30 - 39 1 4
MO - 14 1 5
F40 - 49 2 3
M60 - 69 1 1
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